भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA



LGD Notification

Spelling Correction of Village

Published By		Proposed By	
Name	Kamini Gupta	Name	Kamini Gupta
Designation	Superintendent	Designation	Superintendent
Mobile no.	9816731717	Mobile no.	9816731717
IP Address	10.146.15.241	IP Address	10.146.15.241
On date	25/05/2024	On date	25/05/2024

SPELLING CORRECTION VILLAGE DETAILS

S	District	District	New Correction District
No.	Code	Name	Name
1	24674	Ajdhar (347)	Ajdhar(347)

No. Rev-BF(02)-1/2024

Government of Himachal Pradesh

Department of Revenue

From

The Addl. Chief Secretary (Revenue) to the

Government of Himachal Pradesh.

To

The Secretary (PR & RD) to the

Government of Himachal Pradesh, Shimla-02.

Dated: Shimla-2,

12.02 -2024.

Subject: -

Approval of names of the Revenue estates.

Sir,

I am directed to refer to the subject cited above and to say that the names of all the revenue estates in English and Hindi as verified by the respective Deputy Commissioners and Director Land Records are approved for the purpose of uploading the same on the Local Government Directory Portal. The list of District wise revenue estates is attached herewith for further necessary action please.

Yours faithfully,

(Anil Chaunan) Joint Secretary (Revenue) to the Government of Himachal Pradesh

Endst. No. As above. Dated, Shimla-02

12-02-2024 Copy to Director, Land Records H.P. Shimla-02 w.r.t his letter No. Rev(L.R.)LGD/2023.24-803

dated 27.01.2024 for favour of information.

Joint Secretary (Revenue) to the Government of Himachal Pradesh les-